VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

4/11/2022 8:21:47 AM

Bank Reconciliation UAN v2022.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2022
Posted 4/11/2022 8:21:46 AM
Prior UAN Balance: $395,110.75
Receipts: + $26,684.56
Payments: - $10,431.93
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 03/31/2022: $411,363.38
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.09
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 03/31/2022: $411,363.47
Entered Bank Balances as of 03/31/2022: $417,952.11
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $6,588.64
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 03/31/2022: $411,363.47
Balances Reconciled
Reconciliation Notes
Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09
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There are no outstanding receipts as of 03/31/2022.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 03/31/2022.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

4/11/2022 8:21:47 AM

Bank Balances UAN v2022.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2022
Posted 4/11/2022 8:21:46 AM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $402,677.78 $417,952.11 $417,952.11 $0.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $402,677.78 $417,952.11 $417,952.11 $0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

4/11/2022 8:21:47 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2022.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2022
Posted 4/11/2022 8:21:46 AM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount
PRIMARY Warrant 11171 08/27/2021 Daniel L. Hall $42.98
PRIMARY Warrant 11258 01/10/2022 Rochelle Morgan $47.04
PRIMARY Warrant 11279 02/11/2022 Ronald L Moore $770.51
PRIMARY Warrant 11288 02/28/2022 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11296 03/11/2022 Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11300 03/11/2022 Ronald L Moore $628.80
PRIMARY Warrant 11307 03/25/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,256.73
PRIMARY Warrant 11309 03/31/2022 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11310 03/25/2022 Paul R Zizzo $150.73
PRIMARY Warrant 11311 03/25/2022 Jeremy A. Roberts $75.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11312 03/25/2022 AES Ohio $483.35
PRIMARY Warrant 11314 03/25/2022 Frontier $184.78
PRIMARY Warrant 11316 03/25/2022 Ronald Moore $99.36
PRIMARY Warrant 11318 03/25/2022 R&R Services Plus LLC $450.00
$6,588.64
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 4/11/2022 8:30:52 AM
Payment Listing UAN v2022.2
March 2022
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
20-2022 03/13/2022 03/13/2022 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $866.33 C
33-2022  03/08/2022  04/11/2022 CH Wex Bank $211.00 C
11283  02/14/2022 02/14/2022 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.04 * Vv
11283  03/25/2022  03/25/2022 PR Rochelle Morgan -$47.04 Vv
11290 03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW Heritage Cooperative $939.23 C
11291  03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW Holt Brothers, LTD $283.22 C
11292  03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW McAuliffe Ace Hardware $260.43 C
11293  03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW MEGACITY $60.00 C
11294 03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW National Pen Company $99.94 C
11295 03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW Woodstock Post Master $56.00 C
11296  03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00 (@)
11297 03/11/2022 03/11/2022 AW Carrot-Top Industries, INC $122.71 C
11298  03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW AIM Media Midwest $34.75 C
11299  03/11/2022  03/11/2022 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 C
11300 03/11/2022  03/11/2022 PR Ronald L Moore $628.80 0]
11301 03/14/2022 03/14/2022 PR Thomas Belcher $48.14 C
11302 03/14/2022 03/14/2022 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $135.67 C
11303 03/14/2022 03/14/2022 PR Melinda L. Current $116.15 C
11304 03/14/2022 03/14/2022 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $118.75 C
11305 03/14/2022 03/14/2022 PR James J. Weidner $118.75 C
11306 03/14/2022 03/14/2022 PR Paul R Zizzo $100.48 \
11306  03/25/2022 03/25/2022 PR Paul R Zizzo -$100.48 Y
11307 03/25/2022 03/25/2022 PR Ronald L Moore $1,256.73 (0]
11308 03/31/2022  03/25/2022 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $489.77 C
11309 03/31/2022 03/25/2022 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 0]
11310 03/25/2022 03/25/2022 PR Paul R Zizzo $150.73 (0]
11311 03/25/2022  03/25/2022 RW Jeremy A. Roberts $75.00 0]
11312 03/25/2022 03/25/2022 AW AES Ohio $483.35 (@)
11313  03/25/2022 03/25/2022 AW Vadim Municipal Software Inc. $865.93 C
11314 03/25/2022 03/25/2022 AW Frontier $184.78 O
11315 03/25/2022 03/25/2022 AW OPERS $9.02 C
11316  03/25/2022 03/25/2022 AW Ronald Moore $99.36 (e}
11317  03/25/2022 03/25/2022 AW Clemens Electric, Ltd $128.25 C
11318  03/25/2022 03/25/2022 AW R&R Services Plus LLC $450.00 0]
11319  03/25/2022 03/25/2022 AW Jones Ignition Service $23.50 C
Total Payments: $10,431.93
Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00
Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $10,431.93

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 4/11/2022 8:30:52 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2022.2
March 2022

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for
reference.
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